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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

             1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

Wednesday, April 3, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday, April 4, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m.  

Saturday, April 6, Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m. 

Sunday, April 7, Sunday Worship Schedule, First Sunday      

Evening Worship & Lord’s Supper, 6:00 p.m., North American 

Mission Offering Begins 

Monday, April 8, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

     Wednesday, April 10, Wednesday Worship  Schedule,       

Business Meeting, 7:30 p.m. 

Sunday, April 14, Sunday Worship Schedule, Simple Ways to 

Share Your Faith Class, 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 16, Food Ministry, Noon 12:00 p.m. 

  Wednesday, April 17, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday, April 18, LRBA WMU Meeting, New Salem Baptist 

Church, 6:00 p.m. 

Saturday, April 20, Church Spring Cleaning, 11:00 a.m.—2:00 

p.m.  

Sunday, April 21, Sunday Worship Schedule, Simple Ways to 

Share Your Faith Class, 6:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, April 24, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, April 28, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Monday, April 29, LRBA Executive Board Meeting, 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 

 

 Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

   Dr. Terrell Bradley, Pastor 
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        Nursery Volunteers   

     Newborn to age 

2+ 

Children’s Church 

PRE-K 

Children’s Church  

   11:00 a.m.                   11:10 a.m.               11:10 a.m. 

April 7 Jaryn Scott Katie Avera Kim McPhetridge 

April 14 Kim Gregory Sarah Clark Hannah Carnes 

April 21 Lisa Jones Kacy Hall Beth Brummett 

April 28 Shelby Clark Birdie Watkins Katie Avera 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      MARCH 10TH 

 

 

08 Gary Bryant 

17 Logan Kilburn 

18 Doug Hampton 

22 Jessie Cheek 

24  Levi McPhetridge 

27 Donna Woodyard 

      Spencer Hacker 

      James Bishop 

30 Peggy Pope 

      Wayne Neukom  

26   Joe & Joy Johnson 

Sunday, May 5 

   Joyful Sound Trio 

Sunday, May 5, 11:00 a.m. 


